Drinks



Draught

Madri

Carling

Asahi

Guinness

Aspal Cider
Sharps Atlantic
Salt Jute

Bottled Beer / Cider / IPA

Corona

Peroni

Peroni Libera
Peroni Gluten Free
Brewdog Punk IPA
Meantime Anytime

Spirit of Birmingham

Pint

£5.50
£4.40
£6.00
£6.00
£4.50
£5.20
£5.50

330ml
£4.00
£4.00
£3.25

£4.00
£4.00
£4.50
£6.50

Half Pint
£275
£2.20
£3.00
£3.00
£2.25
£2.60
£275



Bottled Beer / Cider / IPA

500ml
Mad Goose Pale Ale £5.50
Doom Bar £5.50
Rekorderlig Wild Berries £5.50
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime £5.50
Soft Drinks

750ml
Wenlock Still Water £4.00
Wenlock Sparkling Water £4.00

200ml
Fever-Tree Tonic £2.50
Fever-Tree Naturally Light Tonic £250
Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic £3.00
Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic £3.00
Ginger Ale / Ginger Beer £3.00

Please ask a member of our team for our full range of fizzy drinks and fresh Juices



Sparkling & Champagne

101. Prosecco Nua
Veneto, ltaly
Dry - Mellow - Citrus

102. Nua Rosé Sparkling
Vento, ltaly
Bright - Well balanced

103. Moét & Chandon Brut

Champagne, France

Vibrant - Crisp - Alluring

104. Moét & Chandon Rosé

Champagne, France

Enticing - Radiant - Seductive

105. Veuve Clicquot Brut
Champagne, France

Toasty aromas - Honey finish

106. Veuve Clicquot Rosé
Champagne, France

Elegant & Delicious

107. Dom Pérignod 2012
Champagne, France

Full bodied - Rich fruit & texture

108. Krug Grande Cuvée
Champagne, France

Buttery - Citrus - Intense

125ml
£6.50

£6.50

£13.00

£14.00

Bottle
£35.00

£35.00

£78.00

£84.00

£92.00

£96.00

£240.00

£270.00



White

175ml
201 Chardonnay £5.50
Mountbridge, Australia
Slightly oaked - Peachy - Crisp

202. Sauvignon Blanc £5.50
Kleindal, South Africa

Dry - Zesty - Tropical aromas

203. Pecorino £6.75
Tor Del Colle, Italy
Crisp - Sweet fruits - Light spice

204. Pinot Grigio £6.50
Pasqua Colouri Doc, Italy

Light - Fresh - Fruity bouquet

205. Passimento £9.00
Di Pasqua Bianco, ltaly

Fragrante - Delicate - Smooth

206. Cloudy Bay £16.00
Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand
Mouth-watering - Juicy - Tropical

207.Gewiirztraminer
Bon Courage Estate, South Africa
Spice - Dry - Perfumed

208. Viognier
Domaine de la Baume ‘Elisabeth’, France

Rich - Intense - Lively

209. Picpoul De Pinet

Domaine La Serre, France

Exotic fruits - White flowers

Bottle
£22.00

£22.00

£26.00

£25.00

£35.00

£65.00

£25.00

£30.00

£30.00



White

175ml
210. Riesling

Aurther Metz, Caueau, France
Fresh - Well Rounded - Mandarin

211. Sauvignon Blanc
Moka Black, Marlborough, New Zealand
Passion fruit - Rich - Crisp

212. Sancerre
Domaine Le Perriere, France

Flinty - fruity

213. Chablis 1 er Cru

Domaine De La Motte, France

Dry - Pear - Light-bodied

214. Meursult-Blagney 1 er Cru
Louis Latour, Burgundy, France

Stylish - Buttery - Bright

All our still wines by the glass are sold as 125ml - 175ml - 250ml

Bottle
£40.00

£42.00

£55.00

£75.00

£140.00



Rosé

301. Pinot Grigio Blush

Ancorra, ltaly

Pleasant & Light

302. Malbec Rosé

Mesa Trinas, Mendoza, Argentina

Fresh - Delicate - Red berry

303. Zinfandel Rosé
770 Miles, California, USA
Fruity - Elegant

304. Whispering Angel
Cote de Provence, France

Smooth - Fruity - Creamy

All our still wines by the glass are sold as 125ml - 175ml - 250ml

175ml
£6.00

£6.75

£7.00

£12.50

Bottle
£24.00

£26.00

£28.00

£50.00



Red

401. Merlot
Volandas, Valle Central, Chile
Soft - Velvety - Well balanced

402. Tempranillo
Liso Viente, Spain
Warm Spice - Soft vanilla

403. Malbec
The Squealing Pig, Mendoza, Argentina
Medium - Silky - Seductive

404. Primitivo
Doppio Passo, Pugila, Italy
Aromatic - Light - Fresh

405. Rioja
Senorial Crianza, Spain

Full - Intense - Cherry - Plum

406. Pinot Noir
Neptune Point, New Zealand
Smooth & Silky - Medium - Black Cherry

407. Passimento
Romeo & Juilet, Italy
Deep Colour - Velvety - Balanced

408. Syrah / Cabernet Sauvignon
Irene Morales, Chile (ve)

Warm - Fragrant - Rounded

409. Chianti Reserva
Ciana, ltaly
Smooth & Silky - Medium - Black Cherry

175ml
£5.50

£6.00

£6.25

£6.50

£8.50

£9.00

Bottle
£22.00

£24.00

£26.00

£28.00

£33.00

£38.00

£30.00

£40.00

£40.00



Red

175ml

410. Saint Emilion Grand Cru
Chatuea Val D'or 2015, France

Soft Textures - Rich flavours

411. Rioja Gran Reserva
Ontanon 2015, Spain

Velvety Rich Fruit - Complex spice & vanilla

412. Chateauneuf Du Pape
Broderie Du Papes, France

Rich & Intense - Dark fruit

413. Amarone Della Valpolicella
Famylia Di Pasquq 2017, ltaly
Ruby red - Full velvety taste

414. Aloxe-Corton
Domaine Louis La Tour, Burgundy, France

Intense Aromas - Vibrant flavours

All our still wines by the glass are sold as 125ml - 175ml - 250ml

Bottle
£46.00

£60.00

£70.00

£80.00

£110.00



Our Signature Cocktails

The Original Ultimate Glynn & Tonic circa 2012

(Plagiarism is a huge compliment)
Glynn’s Gin - Blueberry - Blackberry - Juniper

Citrus Peel - Liquorice Root - Fever-Tree Tonic

Thyme For Pimms

Vodka - Pimms - Lemon - Strawberry

Scorched Lemon & Vanilla Margarita

Vanilla Infused Tequila - Cointreau - Scorched Lemon
Big hairy men don't drink cocktails, do they?

Glynn's favourite.

The French Panther (N)

Blueberry Infused Mount Gin - Chambord - Almond

Pineapple - Lemon

This is a classy revamp on the French Martini from
the 70's incorporating our house infused blueberry gin

and a subtle hint of almond.

Barrel Aged Old Fashioned

Woodford Reserve Bourbon - House Old Fashioned Syrup

For many, the original “cocktail”. We make ours with a
base of rich maple, seasonal spices & high-quality

Kentucky Bourbon, then age it for around 4 weeks.

(N) Contains Nuts

£13.00

£10.00

£10.00

£9.50

£12.00



Classics

French 75 £14.00
The Mount Gin - Lemon - Moét & Chandon Champagne
Named for the mammoth French artillery gun used

during the First World War, let us blow you away
with this luxury drink.

Espresso Martini £9.00
Finlandia Vodka - Coffee - Vanilla
Missed your morning coffee? Have one of these

it'll perk you right up. Try it with Spiced Rum,
you won't be disappointed

Negroni £9.00
Mount Gin - Martini Rubino Vermouth - Campari

Pornstar Martini £9.00
Finlandia Vodka - Passion Fruit Liqueur - Prosecco

Not your average Martini; it's said to resemble a

stripper’s perfume. Don't hold us to that.



Brockman'’s

Brooklyn

Chase Williams Pink Grapefruit
Chase Williams Rhubarb & Apple
Hendrick’s

Jinzu

Opihr

Tanqueray

The Mount Gin

25ml

£5.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

50ml
£9.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00



Vodka

Belvedere

Crystal Head
Finlandia

Finlandia Grapefruit
Finlandia Lime
Lanique Rose Vodka
Reyka

Spirit Of Birmingham

25ml

£6.00
£6.00
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

50ml
£10.00
£10.00
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00



Rum

Appleton Signature
Bacardi Carta Blanca
Diplimatico Reserva
Eminente Ambar Claro
Koko Kanu

Plantation Pinapple
The Kraken Spiced

25ml

£4.00
£4.00
£6.00
£6.00
£4.50
£6.00
£5.00

50ml
£7.00
£7.00
£10.00
£10.00
£7.50
£10.00
£9.00



Tequila

El Jimador Plata
El Jimador Reposado Herradura Plata

Volcan Blanco

Cognac

Courvoisier VS
Hennessy VS
Hennessy XO

25ml

£3.50
£4.50
£5.00

25ml
£4.50
£6.00
£18.00

50ml

£5.50
£7.00
£8.00

50ml
£7.50
£10.00
£30.00



Whisky(e)

Ardbeg 10Y Islay

Famous Grouse
Glenmorangie Single Malt
Haig Club

Nikka From The Barrel
Slane Irish Whiskey

25ml

£5.50
£4.50
£5.00
£6.00
£6.50
£4.50

Bourbon & American Whiskey

Gentleman Jack

Jack Daniel’s
Woodford Reserve
Woodford Reserve Rye
WhistlePig 10Y Rye

25ml
£5.50
£4.50
£6.00
£7.50
£10.00

50ml
£9.00
£7.50
£9.00
£10.00
£11.00
£7.50

50ml
£10.00
£7.50
£11.00
£10.50
£16.00



Liqueurs

Aperol

Baileys

Cointreau

Kalua

Luxardo Amaretto
Southern Comfort
St Germain

Tia Maria

25ml
£450

£3.50
£3.50
£4.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4.50

50ml

£7.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£7.50
£5.50
£5.50
£7.50
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