M

Drinks

Draught

_

	Pint	Half Pint
Madri	£5.50	£2.75
Carling	£4.40	£2.20
Asahi	£6.00	£3.00
Guinness	£6.00	£3.00
Aspal Cider	£4.50	£2.25
Sharps Atlantic	£5.20	£2.60
Salt Jute	£5.50	£2.75

Bottled Beer / Cider / IPA

	330ml
Corona	£4.00
Peroni	£4.00
Peroni Libera	£3.25
Peroni Gluten Free	£4.00
Brewdog Punk IPA	£4.00
Meantime Anytime	£4.50
Spirit of Birmingham	£6.50

Bottled Beer / Cider / IPA

_

	500ml
Mad Goose Pale Ale	£5.50
Doom Bar	£5.50
Rekorderlig Wild Berries	£5.50
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime	£5.50

Soft Drinks

_

	750ml
Wenlock Still Water	£4.00
Wenlock Sparkling Water	£4.00
	200ml
Fever-Tree Tonic	£2.50
Fever-Tree Naturally Light Tonic	£2.50
Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic	£3.00
Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic	£3.00
Ginger Ale / Ginger Beer	£3.00

Please ask a member of our team for our full range of fizzy drinks and fresh Juices

Sparkling & Champagne

101. Prosecco Nua Veneto, Italy Dry - Mellow - Citrus	125ml £6.50	Bottle £35.00
102. Nua Rosé Sparkling Vento, Italy Bright - Well balanced	£6.50	£35.00
103. Moët & Chandon Brut Champagne, France Vibrant - Crisp - Alluring	£13.00	£78.00
104. Moët & Chandon Rosé Champagne, France Enticing - Radiant - Seductive	£14.00	£84.00
105. Veuve Clicquot Brut Champagne, France Toasty aromas - Honey finish		£92.00
106. Veuve Clicquot Rosé Champagne, France Elegant & Delicious		£96.00
107. Dom Pérignod 2012 Champagne, France Full bodied - Rich fruit & texture		£240.00
108. Krug Grande Cuvée Champagne, France Buttery - Citrus - Intense		£270.00

White

201 Chardonnay Mountbridge, Australia Slightly oaked - Peachy - Crisp	175ml £5.50	Bottle £22.00
202. Sauvignon Blanc Kleindal, South Africa Dry - Zesty - Tropical aromas	£5.50	£22.00
203. Pecorino Tor Del Colle, Italy Crisp - Sweet fruits - Light spice	£6.75	£26.00
204. Pinot Grigio Pasqua Colouri Doc, Italy Light - Fresh - Fruity bouquet	£6.50	£25.00
205. Passimento Di Pasqua Bianco, Italy Fragrante - Delicate - Smooth	£9.00	£35.00
206. Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand Mouth-watering - Juicy - Tropical	£16.00	£65.00
207.Gewürztraminer Bon Courage Estate, South Africa Spice - Dry - Perfumed		£25.00
208. Viognier Domaine de la Baume 'Elisabeth', France Rich - Intense - Lively		£30.00
209. Picpoul De Pinet Domaine La Serre, France Exotic fruits - White flowers		£30.00

White

210. Riesling Aurther Metz, Caueau, France Fresh - Well Rounded - Mandarin	175ml	Bottle £40.00
211. Sauvignon Blanc Moka Black, Marlborough, New Zealand Passion fruit - Rich - Crisp		£42.00
212. Sancerre Domaine Le Perriere, France Flinty - fruity		£55.00
213. Chablis 1 er Cru Domaine De La Motte, France Dry - Pear - Light-bodied		£75.00
214. Meursult-Blagney 1 er Cru Louis Latour, Burgundy, France Stylish - Buttery - Bright		£140.00

Rosé

301. Pinot Grigio Blush Ancorra, Italy Pleasant & Light	175ml £6.00	Bottle £24.00
302. Malbec Rosé Mesa Trinas, Mendoza, Argentina Fresh - Delicate - Red berry	£6.75	£26.00
303. Zinfandel Rosé 770 Miles, California, USA Fruity - Elegant	£7.00	£28.00
304. Whispering Angel Cote de Provence, France Smooth - Fruity - Creamy	£12.50	£50.00

Red

401. Merlot Volandas, Valle Central, Chile Soft - Velvety - Well balanced	175ml £5.50	Bottle £22.00
402. Tempranillo Liso Viente, Spain Warm Spice - Soft vanilla	£6.00	£24.00
403. Malbec The Squealing Pig, Mendoza, Argentina Medium - Silky - Seductive	£6.25	£26.00
404. Primitivo Doppio Passo, Pugila, Italy Aromatic - Light - Fresh	£6.50	£28.00
405. Rioja Senorial Crianza, Spain Full - Intense - Cherry - Plum	£8.50	£33.00
406. Pinot Noir Neptune Point, New Zealand Smooth & Silky - Medium - Black Cherry	£9.00	£38.00
407. Passimento Romeo & Juilet, Italy Deep Colour - Velvety - Balanced		£30.00
408. Syrah / Cabernet Sauvignon Irene Morales, Chile (ve) Warm - Fragrant - Rounded		£40.00
409. Chianti Reserva Ciana, Italy Smooth & Silky - Medium - Black Cherry		£40.00

Red

410. Saint Emilion Grand Cru Chatuea Val D'or 2015, France Soft Textures - Rich flavours	175ml	Bottle £46.00
411. Rioja Gran Reserva Ontanon 2015, Spain Velvety Rich Fruit - Complex spice & vanilla		£60.00
412. Chateauneuf Du Pape Broderie Du Papes, France Rich & Intense - Dark fruit		£70.00
413. Amarone Della Valpolicella Famylia Di Pasquq 2017, Italy Ruby red - Full velvety taste		£80.00
414. Aloxe-Corton Domaine Louis La Tour, Burgundy, France Intense Aromas - Vibrant flavours		£110.00

Our Signature Cocktails

The Original Ultimate Glynn & Tonic circa 2012	£13.00
(Plagiarism is a huge compliment) Glynn's Gin - Blueberry - Blackberry - Juniper Citrus Peel - Liquorice Root - Fever-Tree Tonic	
Thyme For Pimms	£10.00
Vodka - Pimms - Lemon - Strawberry	
Scorched Lemon & Vanilla Margarita	£10.00
Vanilla Infused Tequila - Cointreau - Scorched Lemon Big hairy men don't drink cocktails, do they? Glynn's favourite.	
The French Panther (N)	£9.50
Blueberry Infused Mount Gin - Chambord - Almond Pineapple - Lemon	
This is a classy revamp on the French Martini from the 70's incorporating our house infused blueberry gin and a subtle hint of almond.	
Barrel Aged Old Fashioned	£12.00
Woodford Reserve Bourbon - House Old Fashioned Syrup	
For many, the original "cocktail". We make ours with a base of rich maple, seasonal spices & high-quality Kentucky Bourbon, then age it for around 4 weeks.	

Classics

French 75	£14.00
The Mount Gin - Lemon - Moët & Chandon Champagne	
Named for the mammoth French artillery gun used during the First World War, let us blow you away with this luxury drink.	
Espresso Martini	£9.00
Finlandia Vodka - Coffee - Vanilla	
Missed your morning coffee? Have one of these it'll perk you right up. Try it with Spiced Rum, you won't be disappointed	
Negroni	£9.00
Mount Gin - Martini Rubino Vermouth - Campari	
Pornstar Martini	£9.00
Finlandia Vodka - Passion Fruit Liqueur - Prosecco	
Not your average Martini; it's said to resemble a stripper's perfume. Don't hold us to that.	

Gin

-

	25ml	50ml
Brockman's	£5.00	£9.00
Brooklyn	£6.00	£10.00
Chase Williams Pink Grapefruit	£6.00	£10.00
Chase Williams Rhubarb & Apple	£6.00	£10.00
Hendrick's	£5.00	£9.00
Jinzu	£5.00	£9.00
Opihr	£5.00	£9.00
Tanqueray	£5.00	£9.00
The Mount Gin	£5.00	£9.00

Vodka

	25ml	50ml
Belvedere	£6.00	£10.00
Crystal Head	£6.00	£10.00
Finlandia	£4.50	£7.50
Finlandia Grapefruit	£4.50	£7.50
Finlandia Lime	£4.50	£7.50
Lanique Rose Vodka	£5.00	£9.00
Reyka	£5.00	£9.00
Spirit Of Birmingham	£5.00	£9.00

Rum

	25ml	50ml
Appleton Signature	£4.00	£7.00
Bacardi Carta Blanca	£4.00	£7.00
Diplimatico Reserva	£6.00	£10.00
Eminente Ambar Claro	£6.00	£10.00
Koko Kanu	£4.50	£7.50
Plantation Pinapple	£6.00	£10.00
The Kraken Spiced	£5.00	£9.00

Tequila

_

	25ml	50ml
El Jimador Plata	£3.50	£5.50
El Jimador Reposado Herradura Plata	£4.50	£7.00
Volcan Blanco	£5.00	£8.00

Cognac

	25ml	50ml
Courvoisier VS	£4.50	£7.50
Hennessy VS	£6.00	£10.00
Hennessy XO	£18.00	£30.00

Whisky(e)

	25ml	50ml
Ardbeg 10Y Islay	£5.50	£9.00
Famous Grouse	£4.50	£7.50
Glenmorangie Single Malt	£5.00	£9.00
Haig Club	£6.00	£10.00
Nikka From The Barrel	£6.50	£11.00
Slane Irish Whiskey	£4.50	£7.50

Bourbon & American Whiskey

	25ml	50ml
Gentleman Jack	£5.50	£10.00
Jack Daniel's	£4.50	£7.50
Woodford Reserve	£6.00	£11.00
Woodford Reserve Rye	£7.50	£10.50
WhistlePig 10Y Rye	£10.00	£16.00

Liqueurs

	25ml	50ml
Aperol	£4.50	£7.50
Baileys		£5.50
Cointreau	£3.50	£5.50
Kalua	£3.50	£5.50
Luxardo Amaretto	£4.50	£7.50
Southern Comfort	£3.50	£5.50
St Germain	£3.50	£5.50
Tia Maria	£4.50	£7.50

the MOUNT

by Glynn Purnell